01/03/2023, 09:35 Gmail - Fwd: Purchase order number E1/280223

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
Oxylink
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

8r., 1 mar 2023, 08:06 uzytkownik Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> napisat:
Dear Piotr

Please find below date codes available.

Please supply as follows:

1.
Sensor type: R-49V (0110049)
Qty: x15 Date code 2022-11-01 and 2023-02-01

2.
Sensor type: R-22Vi
Qty: x6  Date code 2023-01-01 (0110020) Please advise if 0110020 single or 0110072 matched pair

3.
Sensor type: R-24MED (0110024)
Qty: x10 (there is another 10 on back order) Will get an update on delivery as soon as | can

4,

Sensor type: T-7V

Qty: x6 Date code 2022-12-01 (p/n: 0110058
5.

Sensor type: R-30V  (0110040)

Qty: x6 Date code 2023-01-01

on order number E1/280223.

Kind Regards
Cathy Green

On Tue, 28 Feb 2023 at 22:29, Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> wrote:
Dear Cathy,

Please supply as follows:

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1759153175257544698&simpl=msg-f%3A1759153175257544698&mb=1
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1.
Sensor type: R-49V
Qty: x15

2.
Sensor type: R-22Vi
Qty: x6

3.
Sensor type: R-24MED
Qty: x10 (there is another 10 on back order)

4.
Sensor type: T-7V
Qty: x6

5.
Sensor type: R-30V
Qty: x6

on order number E1/280223.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,
Piotr Podkowa

Oxylink
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

Kind regards

Cathy Green
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email:Cathy.Green@yviamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1759153175257544698&simpl=msg-f%3A1759153175257544698&mb=1
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